Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.12.2015) 1
• 0.54 °C/W thermal resistance
• Suitable for mounting of 1-phase or 3-phase SSRs
• Din rail mounting
• Dimensions W x H x D: 119 x 125 x 94 mm
• RoHS compliant
Product Description
Ordering Key
Heatsink assembly suitable for
mounting of maximum 3x 1-
phase solid state relays
(SSRs) or 1x 3-phase SSR.
Suffix H78D added to SSR
part no. refers to factory
mounted heatsink. Conditions
apply. Please ask your Sales
representative for further
details.
Thermal Resistance Curve
Solid State Relays
Accessories, Heatsinks
Type RHS11267DIND
RHS11267DIND
Power
0.4°C/W
0.6°C/W
0.8°C/W
1.0°C/W
1.2°C/W
1.4°C/W
1.6°C/W
0.0W 25.0W 50.0W 75.0W 100.0W 125.0W 150.0W 175.0W 200.0W 225.0W 250.0W
RthSA
Power Dissipated
  RGS1..E
R
Heatsink Assembly
Components for assembly Qty RHS11267DIND
1 RHS11267DIND Heatsink Assembly 1 Provided
2 Thermal Compound or Pad 1 Not Provided
3 1-phase SSR 45x59mm (max.) 2 Not Provided
4 M5x10mm PZ2 + Washer (per SSR) 2 Not Provided
Dimensions including the SSR
Note: When only 1 SSR is utilised it shall be mounted a the centre
of the heatsink.
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.12.2015)
RHS11267DIND
Heatsink Assembly
Components for assembly Qty RHS11267DIND
1 RHS11267DIND Heatsink Assembly  1 Provided
2 Thermal Compound or Pad 1 Not provided
3 RGS1 SSR 18x90mm (max.) 3 Not Provided
4 M5x30mm Torx T20 + Washer (per SSR) 2 Not provided
Components for assembly Qty RHS11267DIND
1 RHS11267DIND Heatsink Assembly 1 Provided
2 Thermal Compound or Pad 1 Not provided
3 RGS1 Power Module 18x90mm (max.) 3 Not Provided
4 M5x30mm Torx T20 + Washer (per SSR) 2 Not provided
5 RGS1S Control Module 22.5x65mm (max.) 3 Not provided
Dimensions including the SSR
Dimensions including the SSR
Note: When only 1 SSR is utilised it shall be mounted a the centre
of the heatsink.
Specifications are subject to change without notice (01.12.2015) 3
RHS11267DIND
Heatsink Assembly
Components for assembly Qty RHS11267DIND
1 RHS11267DIND Heatsink Assembly 1 Provided
2 Thermal Compound or Pad 1 Not provided
3 RGS1 or RGS1S SSR 36x90mm (max.) 2 Not Provided
4 M5x30mm Torx T20 + Washer (per SSR) 2 Not provided
Dimensions including the SSR
Note: When only 1 SSR is utilised it shall be mounted a the centre
of the heatsink.
Components for assembly Qty RHS11267DIND
1 RHS11267DIND Heatsink Assembly 1 Provided
2 Thermal Compound or Pad 1 Not provided
3 RGS1P SSR 35x90mm (max.) 2 Not Provided